GIUGNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Fascicolo

10.14.18 N.484/2022

10.14.18 N.489/2022

10.14.18 N.495/2022

10.14.18 N.506/2022

10.14.18 N.507/2022

10.14.18 N.511/2022
10.14.18 N.512/2022
10.14.18 N.515/2022
10.14.18 N.516/2022
10.14.18 N.521/2022
10.14.18 N.524/2022
10.14.18 N.528/2022
10.14.18 N.529/2022
10.14.18 N.534/2022
10.14.18 N.535/2022
10.14.18 N.537/2022
10.14.18 N.540/2022
10.14.18 N.542/2022

10.14.18 N.545/2022

Tipo Tipo Opera N. Prot.

CILA-S

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

35306

35471

35900

36590

36660

37251

37330

37469

37539

37855

37921

38852

39039

39435

39527

39706

39770

39837

39870

Data

01/06/2022

03/06/2022

07/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

13/06/2022
13/06/2022
14/06/2022
14/06/2022
15/06/2022
15/06/2022
20/06/2022
20/06/2022
21/06/2022
21/06/2022
22/06/2022
22/06/2022
22/06/2022

22/06/2022



20 10.14.18 N.546/2022

21 10.14.18 N.548/2022

22 10.14.18 N.551/2022

10.14.18 N.554/2022

10.14.18 N.558/2022

10.14.18 N.560/2022

10.14.18 N.563/2022

10.14.18 N.565/2022

10.14.18 N.566/2022

CILA-S

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA-S

CILA

CILA

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria

39885

39914

40126

40371

40701

40955

41108

41269

41281

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

23/06/2022

24/06/2022

27/06/2022

28/06/2022

28/06/2022

29/06/2022

29/06/2022



	ELENCO PRATICHE DA PUBBLICARE GIUGNO 2021

