Fascicolo	Tipo	Tipo Opera	N. Prot.	Data
1 10.14.18 N.484/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	35306	01/06/2022
2 10.14.18 N.489/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	35471	03/06/2022
3 10.14.18 N.495/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	35900	07/06/2022
4 10.14.18 N.506/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	36590	09/06/2022
5 10.14.18 N.507/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	36660	09/06/2022
6 10.14.18 N.511/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	37251	13/06/2022
7 10.14.18 N.512/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	37330	13/06/2022
8 10.14.18 N.515/2022	CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria Manutenzione	37469	14/06/2022
9 10.14.18 N.516/2022	CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione	37539	14/06/2022
10 10.14.18 N.521/2022	CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione	37855	15/06/2022
11 10.14.18 N.524/2022	CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione	37921	15/06/2022
12 10.14.18 N.528/2022	CILA-S	straordinaria Manutenzione	38852	20/06/2022
13 10.14.18 N.529/2022	CILA-S	straordinaria Manutenzione	39039	20/06/2022
14 10.14.18 N.534/2022	CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione	39435	21/06/2022
15 10.14.18 N.535/2022	CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione	39527	21/06/2022
16 10.14.18 N.537/2022	CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione	39706	22/06/2022
17 10.14.18 N.540/2022 18 10.14.18 N.542/2022	CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione straordinaria	39770 39837	22/06/2022 22/06/2022
19 10.14.18 N.545/2022	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	39870	22/06/2022
	J/ \	2	500.0	, 0 0, 2022

GIUGNO

20 10.14.18 N.546/20	022 CILA-S	Manutenzione straordinaria	39885	22/06/2022
21 10.14.18 N.548/20	022 CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	39914	22/06/2022
22 10.14.18 N.551/20	022 CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	40126	23/06/2022
10.14.18 N.554/20	022 CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	40371	24/06/2022
10.14.18 N.558/20	022 CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria Manutenzione	40701	27/06/2022
10.14.18 N.560/20	022 CILA	straordinaria Manutenzione	40955	28/06/2022
10.14.18 N.563/20	022 CILA-S	straordinaria	41108	28/06/2022
10.14.18 N.565/20	022 CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	41269	29/06/2022
10.14.18 N.566/20	022 CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	41281	29/06/2022